
www www.www 

i RGIRR 5INDIA' NONJUDICIAL 

ONE THOUSAND RUPEES 

Rs.1000 5.1000 

GONDIAQ 
W AwwwwWA wwA wwWAWwwww 

f&RTR BIHAR AC 96342 H 

ATA 
Fr 

Agreement: TIo-1/220 

TO-9934 Agreement No. MB.D. (A 2of Name of Work : 
2022- 23 

Construction of Road and C.D. works with Maintenance for (1) Gosaipur Chowk to Bhasar Chowk & (2) Parmanandpur to Rampur Bakhri Lnder 
Dumra Block In Sitamarhi Distt. Under MR (3054) Scheme. Package Group No.-MR-N/22-23/Sitamarhi/14 

Name of agency:- Rajesh Kumar, S/o Sri. Ramanek Singh. H.No.- 38/1. Rajopatti.New Ward-28. 
Behind Ganesh Petrol Pump, Sitamarhi-8-43302. 

Date of Start 0. 202 2 

Date of Completion 

Wiorks er 

Sitamarhi 1 

E.M. Deposite:- .Rs16odas( hcudy a) ''''''' '''''' 

Deduction from on Ateount Bill s)o 
This Agreement, made the .9. Day ol.0CNO.2022 Retween 'utive F'neineer. 
Rural Works Depatment, Works Division Sitaarlhi, of the one part. and Rajesh Kumat. S o 

Sri. Ramanek Singh, II.No. 38/1, Rajopatti New Wrd-28, Hehind Gianesh Petrol Pump. 
Sitamarhi-843302. Whe:eas the employer is desirs that the Contractor execute the work 

'Under MR (3054) Construction work in Construetion of Road and CD. works with 
Maintenance for (1) Gosaipur Chowk to Bhasar Chowk & (2) Pamanandpur to Rampur 
Bakhri Under Dumra Block In Sitanarhi Distt. tUuker MR (05-4) Seheme. Package Group 
No.-MR-N/22-23/Sitamarhi/14 Distt. Delects therein at a cost of Rupces Rs-3,29.69,258.00 
(Rupces Three Crore twenty nine lakh sixty nine thouNand twa hundred and titty cipht Only). 



AGREEMENT 

Rate Approved by E.IC, RWD Jo3i0 4(J0)-1-1GI-04-29 yE-IV/2022 Lctter No-1410. 

Patna. dt- 07.09.2022 

. Name of Works:- Construction ol Road andC.D. works with Maintenance for (1) 

Gosaipur Chowk to Bhasar Chowk & (2) Parmanandpur to Rampur Bakhri 

Under Dumra Block In Sitamarhi Distu. Under MR (3054) Scheme. Package Group 
No.-MR-N/22-23/Sitamarhi/14 

Name of agency:- Rajesh Kumar, S/o Sri. Ramanek Singh, I.No.- 38/1, Rajopatti 

New Ward-28, Behind Ganesh Petrol Pump, Sitamarhi-843302. 
2. 

3. Agreement No. & Date -S.B.D3f 2022 -23 dated 

-- lacs. Mord-.. - Rs-3,29,69,258.00 Lacs, Agreement Value 

(a) Construction Cost- Rs-2,94,97,734.00 Lacs. 
(b) Maintenance cost - Rs- 34,71,524.00 Lacs 

Total Rs-3,29,69,258.00 Lacs 

Perfoftmanee security Deposit Rs-.48OO0 
Work allotted rate 

***** 
. 

1. 14.43%(Fourteen point four three Percent Only) Below the B.O.Q. Rate. 

The Employer shall retain S.D. of 5% (Five Percent ) until completion of the whole of the construction work. No security deposit/ retention shall be retained from the payment for routine maintenance of work. 
Date of written order to commence:..SNO00S 
Time required for the work from date of written order to commence :- 09 ..... Month Monttty. 
Total No. of Item's 

8. 

9. 
10. 

11 Nos (Including five Year Maintenance) (B0Q Attached) Nos. krsP atada 68car Maintenance) (BOO 

Executive Engineer 
R.W.D., Works Division. 
Sitamarhi 

Contractor 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

